
Proposal Year / Dept

A

1 Convenor Netai Ch. Dey 1986 MIN

2 Jt. Convenor -1 Vinod Singh 1999 ME

3 Jt. Convenor -2 Ashok Adak 2000 CE

4 Member-1 Partha Majumder 1982 CE

5 Member-2 Parnab Sinha 2012 CE

6 Member-3 Kaustav Biswas 2000 ME

7 Member-4 Pritam K. Roy 2019 MIN

8 Invited Member (Students) Student GS

1 Convenor Pratik Dutta 1990 MIN

2 Member-1 Netai Ch. Dey 1986 MIN

3 Member-2 Rupak Bhattacharya 1979 CE

4 Member-3 Susanta Sinha 1988 ETC

5 Member-4 Tanmoy Sabud 1991 ME

1 Convenor Indranil Sen 1980 ARCH

2 Member-1 Santanu Bhattacharya 1984 MIN

3 Member-2 Parnab Sinha 2012 CE

4 Member-3 Debanjali Chakraborty 2024 MET

B 

1 Chairman Anjan K Ghosh 1976 ETC

2 Member-1 Prasenjit Chakraborty 1987 EE

3 Member-2 Manoj Kar 1980 ETC

4 Member-3 Pratik Dutta 1990 MIN

5 Member-4 Biman Ghosh 1981 MET

C
1 Convenor Manoj Kar 1980 ETC

2 Member-1 Sandeep Chatterjee 1998 ME

3 Member-2 Avik Ghosh 2019 ME

Positions

Alumni Day (28 Dec 2025)

Overall Management

Fund Raising

Cultural

Scholarship & Travel Grant

GAABESU - SUBCOMMITTEES OF EC-10 (2025 - 2027)

Final Proposal based on input from all - 18 Sept 2025

Alumnilink, Souvenir etc.



D
1 Convenor Tapas Som 1971 ME

2 Member-1 Bhaskar Dasgupta 1981 EE

3 Member-2 Arabinda Roy 1976 ETC

4 Member-3 Malay Niyogi 1980 EE

E
1 Convenor Manoj Kar 1980 ETC

2 Member-1 Biswajit Sengupta 1981 EE

3 Member-2 Malay Niyogi 1980 EE

4 Member-3 Asok Adak 2000 CE

5 Member-4 Arihant Kothari 2005 MGMT

6 Member-5 Pratim Roy 2019 MIN

7 Invited Member (Students) Student Senate GS

F

1 Convenor Partha S Majumder 1982 CE

2 Member-1 Syama P Datta 1967 CE

3 Member-2 Anirban Gupta 1989 CE

4 Member-3 Asok Adak 2000 CE

5 Member-4 Kalpana Majumder 1987 CST

G
1 Convenor Sushanta Sinha 1988 ETC

2 Member-1 Soumitra Sinha 1981 MET

3 Member-2 Biswajit Sengupta 1981 EE

4 Member-3 Vinod Singh 1999 ME

H

1 Convenor Tanmoy Sabud 1991 ME

2 Joint Convenor Sukanta Roy 1977 ETC

3 Member-1 Sujit Das 1971 CE

4 Member-2 Asok Adak 2000 CE

5 Member-3 Rupak Bhattacharya 1979 CE

6 Member-4 Dipankar Guin 1981 EE

7 Member-5 Arihant Kothari 2005 MGMT

8 Member-6 Pritam K Roy 2019 MIN

Seminar / Debate /Webinar Etc

Endowment & Other Funds 

IIEST Student Connect 

Communication / Website Etc.

Membership / Other Chapter etc



I
1 Convenor Syama P Datta 1967 CE

2 Member-1 Arun Deb 1957 CE

3 Member-2 Anirban Gupta 1989 CE

4 Member-3 Amitabha Datta 1974 CE

J

1 Convenor Niharendu Biswas 1971 CE

2 Member-1 Gautam Chattopadhyay 1987 ETC

3 Member-2 Partha P Chattopadhyay 1984 MET

4 Member-3 Tarun Poddar 1988 ME

5 Member-4 Sudipta De 1989 ME

6 Member-5 Ashirbani Saha 2006 ETC

K
1 Convenor Sukanta Roy 1977 ETC

2 Member-1 Gautam Roy 1981 EE

3 Member-2 Sujit Das 1971 CE

4 Member-3 Netai Ch. Dey 1986 MIN

5 Member-4 Tanmoy Sabud 1991 ME

6 Member-5 Dipankar Guin 1981 EE

IIEST Infrastructure Projects

Research Award

Industry Connect


